Shenzhen K&D Technology Co. Ltd
■ Preliminary Specification
□ Approval Specification
Customer :
]
Product Model: KD070D64-31NA-A002
Designed by Checked by Approved by
Xi Yang Zha Xiaolong Zhang Xiyang

11 HSF Requirements 22
12 Scope 22
13 Numbering System 23
深圳市国显科技有限公司 KD070D64-31NA-A002
All Rights Reserved 4/23 REV. A0
1. Features
This module is a color active matrix TFT-LCD (Thin Film Transistor Liquid Crystal
Display) module that uses amorphous silicon TFT as a switching device. This module is
composed of LCD panel, driver IC, and LED backlight.
2. General Specifications
No. Item Specification
1 LCD size 7.0 inch
2 Resolution 800(RGB)X1280
3 Display mode Normally Black
4 Pixel pitch 0.11775 (W) X 0.11775 (H) mm
5 Active area 94.2(W)X150.72(H) mm
6 Module size 100(W)X161.8(H)X2.54(D)mm
7 Pixel arrangement RGB Vertical stripe
8 Interface MIPI 4 lane (video mode)
9 Backlight power consumption 1.24W (typ.)
10 Panel power consumption 0.27W (typ.)
11 Weight 82g (typ.)
12 Luminance for LCM 300 cd/m² (typ.)
深圳市国显科技有限公司 KD070D64-31NA-A002
All Rights Reserved 5/23 REV. A0